	lang	XXX	20118	>
ocament namely only				
			. 0	
			96 DI SECT	
CT CORPORATION SYSTEM			LAND CONTRACT	
Requestor's Name				
660 East Jefferson St: Address	reet			2
Tallahassee, FL 3230				20
City State Zip	Phone			
CORPORATION(S) NAME		9000020493392		
		<u> </u>	*****52.50->	*****52,50
Ea	pice of America	·~ Mortgage	LLC	
	pice of America to:			
Di	rest Residentio	I Funding	LLC.	
() Profit				
() NonProfit	X Amendm	ent	() Merger	
() Limited Liability Co () Foreign	() Dissolution	on/Withdrawal	() Mark	
() Limited Partnership	() Annual F	leport	() Other UCC Fil	ing
() Reinstatement	() Reservat		() Change of R.A. () Fic. Name	
() Certified Copy	() Photo C	opies	() CUS	
() Call When Ready	() Call if Pr	oblem	() After 4:30	-
🕮 Walk In	()		Bill Dialy I In	
				2 ~ 7 1 開始
() Mail Out			e	
() Mail Out Name Availability		PLEAS	E RETURN EXTRA C	
Name Availability Document	12/24/94	PLEAS	E RETURN EXTRA C FILE STAMPED	
Name Availability Document Examiner	12/24/94	PLEAS	FILE STAMPED	
Name Availability Document Examiner Updater	12/24/94	PLEAS	E RETURN EXTRA C FILE STAMPED	OPIES
Name Availability Document Examiner Updater Veritier	12/24/94	PLEAS	FILE STAMPED	OPIES
Name Availability Document Examiner Updater	12/24/94	·	FILE STAMPED	opies

-2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 , -2 ,

sto:

Ball And And And

ELECTRO PERSONNAL

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-3 must be completed)

1. Name of limited liability company as it appears on the records of the Department of

State: Empire of America Mortgage, LLC

2. Jurisdiction of its organization: ____New York

3. Date authorized to do business in Florida: ____04/11/96

SECTION II (4-7 complete only the applicable changes)

- 4. If the amendment changes the name of the limited liability company, when was the change effected under the laws of its jurisdiction of organization? <u>10/8/96</u>
- 5. New name of the limited liability company: Quest Residential Funding LLC

(Name must end with the words "limited company" or the abbreviation "L.C." if not so contained in the name at present.)

- 6. If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration:
- 7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization indicate new jurisdiction:

December 18, 1996

Signature of a member of t zed representative of a member

Charles W. Sewright, Jr. Managing Member Typed or printed name

NG 24 19 2: 28

State of New York Department of State

I hereby certify, that EMPIRE OF AMERICA MORTGAGE, LLC a NEW YORK limited liability company filed a Certificate of Articles of Organization pursuant to section 203 of the Limited Liability Company Law on 02/28/1996, and that the limited liability company is subsisting so far as shown by the records of the Department.

A Certificate of Amendment EMPIRE OF AMERICA MORTGAGE, LLC, changing name to QUEST RESIDENTIAL FUNDING LLC, was filed 10/08/1996.

The limited liability company has not filed proofs of publication under section 206 (c) of the Limited Liability Company Law.

Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City OF Not Albany, this 03rd day of December one thousand nine hundred and ninety sich special Deputy Secretary of State

199612040304 37